TRENDnet’s TEW-228PI 11Mbps Wireless LAN PCI Adapter
creates freedom for your Desktop PC. This PCI Adapter
installs right into your PCI Bus Slot providing wire-free access
to networked resources from your LAN and Internet or create
a network without networking cables. It dynamically shifts
between 11, 5.5, 2, and 1 Mbps for maximum availability and
reliability. Complying with 2.4 GHz IEEE 802.11b standard,
TRENDnet’s TEW-228PI ensures great security and

Email: sales@trendware.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS
NETWORKING  SOLUTIONS
TRENDnet
TRENDware, USA
R
TRENDnet is a registered treademark of TRENDware International, Inc.  Other Brands and product names are trademarks of their respective holders.  Information provided in this
document pertain to TRENDware products and is subject to change at any time, without notice.  For the most recent product information please visit
 ____________________   http://www.trendware.com.
©   Copyright  TRENDware International, Inc. 2002.  All Rights Reserved.
TEW-226PC: 11Mbps Wireless LAN CardBus PC Card
TEW-228PI: 11Mbps Wireless LAN PCI Adapter
TEW-224UB: 11Mbps Wireless USB Network Adapter
TEW-310APB: 22Mbps Wireless AP+AP Client+Bridge
TEW-311BRP: 22Mbps Wireless Broadband Router
+ Access Point
TEW-228PI
11Mbps Wireless LAN PCI Adapter
TEW-228PI